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Contents
e OPTIMIST Sinif Adi
e OPTIMIST JUNIOR Sinif Adi
OPTIMIST Sinif Adi
R3
1.0 10.0 |6.0

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 32, Scoring system: Appendix A
R1 R2
1.0 3.0

12.0

Kuliip Adi
1.0
20.0

Cinsiyet | Dogum
Tarihi
16.04.2012 | ERA BODRUM
20

(4.0)

YELKEN SPOR
6.0 |(8.0) 2.0
28.0 [19.0

Rank | Sinif Adi | Yelken
no
OPTIMIST | 7772 | YIGIT HALIL

SARICAKIR

KULUBU

ERKEK |6.08.2012 |[ERABODRUM 2.0

YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ERABODRUM |1.0 7.0 (9.0) 7.0
3.0 9.0 5.0 28.0 [19.0
19.0

7771 | MERT CUMHUR
USLU
KADIN |2.01.2013
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU
ERABODRUM |[(9.0) |2.0
YELKEN SPOR

70 |50 30 [26.0

20.0

Ad Soyad
ERKEK

1st

2nd | OPTIMIST
3rd |OPTIMIST 174 | MERCAN
DALGACI
4th | OPTIMIST 7776 | AREN CAN ERKEK |26.06.2010
TASKIRAN
KULUBU
5th | OPTIMIST |87 | DENIz ERKEK |27.08.2011 |[ERABODRUM |(7.0) 4.0
BASMACIOGLU YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU
6th |OPTIMIST 7171 | KAGAN KUGUK |ERKEK |6.03.2012 |ERABODRUM 50 |20 |70 (6.0 |30.0
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU
OPTIMIST [8017 | RUZGAR ERKEK |23.04.2012 | TURGUTREIS |5.0 50 1.0 0 [33.0 |220
CENGIz YELKEN
KULUBU
ERKEK |31.08.2012 ERABODRUM |(13.0)(8.0 |40 6.0 9.0 40.0 |27.0
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU
ERABODRUM (3.0 (9.0 (6.0 |(17.0)13.0 48.0 31.0
(12.0)| 120 |10.0 |45.0

7th
8th | OPTIMIST | 7775 |CAN PARS
TAPKAN
oth | OPTIMIST|7178 |RUZGAREGE |ERKEK |20.01.2011
SAYIN YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU
10th | OPTIMIST | 7774 | MINAACAR KADIN |22.05.2011 [ERABODRUM (8.0 |3.0
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU
11th | OPTIMIST |7177 |MAYADILEK | KADIN |22.11.2010 ERABODRUM |12.0 |(15.0) 11.0 100 (40 |520
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU
1451 |DENIZSEVER |ERKEK |20.02.2013  YALIKAVAK 6.0 |17.0 |(18.0)(140 (80 [63.0 45.0
YELKEN SPOR

KULUBU
BEREN KADIN |10.01.2013 | YALIKAVAK 11.0 [10.0 |(14.0) 13.0 |[14.0 |62.0 48.0
YILANKAYA YELKEN SPOR

KULUBU

1000 | SARPBELGIN |ERKEK |25.06.2011 TURGUTREIS [16.0 |13.0 [10.0 |(19.0)

YELKEN

KULUBU
175 |DENIZEMRE |ERKEK |26.12.2012 ERABODRUM |15.0 1.0 150 70.0

ALP YELKEN SPOR

(11.0)

33.0

37.0

120 |70.0 51.0

54.0

12th | OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST | 1405
(16.0) | 13.0

13th

14th | OPTIMIST

15th | OPTIMIST
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16th | OPTIMIST

17th | OPTIMIST

18th | OPTIMIST

19th | OPTIMIST

20th | OPTIMIST

21st | OPTIMIST

22nd | OPTIMIST

23rd | OPTIMIST

24th | OPTIMIST

25th | OPTIMIST

26th | OPTIMIST

27th | OPTIMIST

28th | OPTIMIST

28th | OPTIMIST

28th | OPTIMIST

28th | OPTIMIST

28th | OPTIMIST

Rank | Sinif Adi

1st | OPTIMIST

JUNIOR

2nd | OPTIMIST

JUNIOR

Yelken | Ad Soyad

no

181

173

7580

7778

1180

183

7773

1004

7770

7779

178

717

82

88

7172

1401

103

Yelken
no

8614

1245

EYMEN
AKKARTAL

ALICO
DALGAYARAN

LERA SU
CINAR

ALYA
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KUZEY KILIC

DENiz MEY
KOYLUOGLU
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RESAT EMIR
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EMIROGLU
BORGA
BOZACIOGLU

YAGIZ ALP
SARICAKIR

DENIZ TUYGUN

BARIS AKBIYIK

SARP TURANLI

ORSAATA
AKAN

ARIELA
RUDKOVSKAYA

RUZGAR
SAHAN

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 55, Scoring system: Appendix A
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KADIN
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ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

OPTIMIST JUNIOR Sinif Adi

Dogum
Tarihi

11.10.2013

28.09.2012

19.07.2012

22.10.2012

6.06.2012

5.02.2013

28.12.2012

14.02.2013

5.10.2012

5.06.2012

4.12.2013

28.06.2013

29.01.2013

23.07.2012

13.08.2012

8.04.2010

29.11.2013

Cinsiyet  Dogum

KADIN

KADIN

Tarihi

8.06.2014

4.04.2015

Kuliip Adi

KuLUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KUuLUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KuLUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KuLUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

TURGUTREIS
YELKEN
KuLUBU

MUGLA FERDI

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU
EGIRDIR
BELEDIYE
SPOR KULUBU

17.0

(21.0)

(19.0)

14.0

(27.0)

20.0

(23.0)

18.0

22.0

24.0

25.0

26.0

(33.0
DNC)

(33.0
DNC)

(33.0
DNC)

(33.0
DNC)

(33.0
DNC)

Kuliip Adi R1
B.B. 1.0
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

B.B. 6.0

BODRUMSPOR

R2

12.0

18.0

14.0

21.0

23.0

(24.0)

19.0

20.0

220

25.0

(26.0)

(27.0)

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

R2

(3.0)

(8.0)

R3

15.0

19.0

16.0

17.0

21.0

23.0

20.0

(25.0)

24.0

(26.0)

22.0

27.0

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

R3

2.0

1.0

R4

(23.0)

8.0

16.0

(26.0)

15.0

18.0

21.0

25.0

20.0

22.0

24.0

27.0

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

R4

2.0

1.0

RS

16.0

18.0

17.0

20.0

19.0

21.0

23.0

25.0

(26.0)

220

24.0

27.0

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

R5

2.0

1.0

Total

83.0

84.0

82.0

98.0

105.0

106.0

106.0

113.0

114.0

119.0

121.0

134.0

165.0

165.0

165.0

165.0

165.0

Total

Nett

60.0

63.0

63.0

72.0

78.0

82.0

83.0

88.0

88.0

93.0

95.0

107.0

132.0

132.0

132.0

132.0

132.0

Nett

10.0 |7.0

17.0 |9.0



Rank | Sinif Adi
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4th

5th
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7th
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11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

Yelken | Ad Soyad

no

180

1435

1468

177

1439

1438

1001

1434

1166

176

1404

1454

1444

182

1165

1449

1445

1249

179

8000

CAN AYAZ OZER

YUSUF ALI
DEMIR

CAN ULUSOY

MUSTAFA DENiZ
SAAT

ALI CETIN

GUNES CETIN

BALAMIR UTKAN
KOG

DENiz TUZEL

AHMET KAYA
SASA

ADAADEN
VATANSEVER

ELIFSU AKANCAK

MEHMET EFE
TURK

EVAYILMAZ

GUNAY YIGIT
USLU

LEYLA
SERINTURK

DENIZ KANIJE
KAPLAN

ZEYNEP DURU
DEMIREL

ALYA LATIFE
ARICAN

AFFAN YATMAN

SUMEYYE
ALEMDAR

Cinsiyet

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

KADIN

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

Dogum
Tarihi

26.11.2015

20.03.2014

17.05.2016

26.02.2014

30.07.2014

30.07.2014

20.03.2014

10.06.2016

29.08.2014

19.06.2014

14.07.2016

31.07.2015

2.09.2014

9.07.2014

19.05.2015

3.01.2016

7.04.2016

24.01.2017

31.01.2015

17.05.2016

Kuliip Adi

KuLUBU

ERABODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

BODRUM
MODALILAR
YELKEN
KuLUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TURGUTREIS
YELKEN
KuLUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

BODRUM
MODALILAR
YELKEN
KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KuLUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

TURGUTREIS
YELKEN
KuLUBU

R1

3.0

2.0

7.0

(12.0)

4.0

5.0

10.0

11.0

8.0

14.0

(17.0)

13.0

15.0

9.0

21.0

22.0

16.0

(29.0)

(31.0)

18.0

R2

1.0

5.0

2.0

6.0

4.0

(13.0)

(19.0)

10.0

12.0

9.0

14.0

7.0

(18.0)

11.0

(22.0)

27.0

16.0

21.0

17.0

23.0

R3

(12.0)

3.0

(10.0)

4.0

(13.0)

7.0

9.0

6.0

5.0

8.0

11.0

(56.0
NSC)

16.0

(40.0)

21.0

(29.0)

22.0

14.0

15.0

(28.0)

R4

3.0

5.0

9.0

4.0

13.0

8.0

6.0

7.0

(21.0)

(19.0)

12.0

15.0

14.0

18.0

11.0

10.0

17.0

16.0

24.0

22.0

R5

4.0

(10.0)

3.0

12.0

6.0

8.0

5.0

(20.0)

16.0

14.0

9.0

17.0

7.0

18.0

13.0

11.0

(27.0)

24.0

19.0

15.0

Total

23.0

25.0

31.0

38.0

40.0

41.0

49.0

54.0

62.0

64.0

63.0

108.0

70.0

96.0

88.0

99.0

98.0

104.0

106.0

106.0

Nett

15.0

21.0

26.0

27.0

28.0

30.0

34.0

41.0

45.0

46.0

52.0

52.0

56.0

66.0

70.0

71.0

75.0

75.0

78.0



Rank

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

Sinif Adi

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

Yelken | Ad Soyad

no

1457

1255

1443

1407

1248

1453

1900

24

1164

1257

1408

1247

7598

1251

1005

1256

1442

1455

1250

1254

1447

YiGIT ASLAN
ERTUGRUL

JESSICA MELEK
FARALYALI

ELAFIRET

EMIR YILMAZ

LEYLAKIZILOK

CAN TOPKAYA

AHMET POYRAZ

ERDEMIL

AHMET DEMIR
YENILMEZ

YAGIZ EFE ONAL

MIRA KESKIN

ALTAY HAN EREM

EDA ZEYNEP
GAZEL

AYSE HAZAL
ASLAN

DENiz

BUYUKISKENDER

DUNYA
GOKYILDIZ

MEHMET OZTAS

AHMET DERIN
ERULGEN

ADA KARAGULLE

CAN DENiz
AKHAN

DENIZ YAHYA
YAZGIN

AYLA
KARAGULLE

Cinsiyet

ERKEK

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

Dogum
Tarihi

12.06.2015

19.10.2016

5.06.2017

24.10.2016

8.04.2016

17.12.2015

6.09.2016

28.12.2015

13.08.2014

24.05.2015

24.03.2016

29.11.2016

3.06.2015

19.08.2016

18.09.2016

4.04.2014

30.11.2016

16.06.2017

25.02.2016

14.04.2016

9.02.2016

Kuliip Adi

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KuLUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TURGUTREIS
YELKEN
KuLUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KuLUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KuLUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

TURGUTREIS
YELKEN
KULUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KuLUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

R1

(56.0

DNC)

20.0

24.0

27.0

28.0

33.0

250

23.0

(56.0

UFD)

(56.0
DNC)

34.0

26.0

30.0

(56.0

DNF)

19.0

35.0

32.0

36.0

(56.0

DNF)

(56.0
DNC)

(56.0
DNC)

R2

15.0

(33.0)

24.0

26.0

20.0

(38.0)

(28.0)

(32.0)

29.0

31.0

25.0

35.0

30.0

36.0

37.0

34.0

39.0

(56.0

DNC)

40.0

41.0

56.0
DNC

R3

25.0

26.0

(31.0)

18.0

19.0

23.0

240

20.0

17.0

27.0

39.0

32.0

30.0

33.0

37.0

34.0

36.0

56.0

DNC

35.0

41.0

56.0
DNC

R4

25.0

20.0

28.0

(37.0)

(34.0)

23.0

27.0

30.0

38.0

31.0

29.0

(36.0)

(41.0)

26.0

40.0

35.0

(42.0)

32.0

39.0

43.0

33.0

R5

21.0

250

22.0

29.0

34.0

23.0

28.0

32.0

31.0

26.0

(40.0)

36.0

39.0

35.0

(42.0)

(41.0)

37.0

33.0

44.0

38.0

30.0

Total

142.0

124.0

129.0

137.0

135.0

140.0

132.0

137.0

171.0

171.0

167.0

165.0

170.0

186.0

175.0

179.0

186.0

213.0

214.0

219.0

231.0

Nett

86.0

91.0

98.0

100.0

101.0

102.0

104.0

105.0

115.0

115.0

127.0

129.0

129.0

130.0

133.0

138.0

144.0

157.0

158.0

163.0

175.0
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44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

48th

48th

48th

48th

48th

48th

48th

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

Yelken | Ad Soyad

no

1007

1252

101

102

1170

7574

172

778

77

74

TANEM KARTAL

DENIZ EKIN URI

RUZGAR

HEPDENIZ

KUMSAL SAHAN

DORUK DEGISEN

ELAEYLUL
OZBEY

MAY KIRMACI

CAN SEVi

MATTEO KIRMACI

CAGAN BAKI

MUSTAFA
ERGENE

ALAZ AVKIRAN

Cinsiyet  Dogum

Tarihi
KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

8.06.2017

1.07.2015

7.04.2016

23.08.2015

9.10.2014

9.09.2016

23.04.2016

2.02.2016

4.01.2018

19.01.2017

5.09.2016

7.04.2015

Kuliip Adi

TURGUTREIS
YELKEN
KULUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU
EGIRDIR
BELEDIYE
SPOR KULUBU
EGIRDIR
BELEDIYE
SPOR KULUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

ERABODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

ERABODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R1

(56.0
DNC)

(56.0
DNC)

(56.0
DNC)

(56.0
DNC)

(56.0
DNC)

(56.0
DNC)

(56.0
DNC)

(56.0
DNC)

(56.0
DNC)

(56.0
DNC)

(56.0
DNC)

(56.0
DNC)

R2

56.0
DNS

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

R3

38.0

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

R4

44.0

45.0

46.0

47.0

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

R5

45.0

43.0

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

56.0
DNC

Total

239.0

256.0

270.0

271.0

280.0

280.0

280.0

280.0

280.0

280.0

280.0

280.0

Nett

183.0

200.0

214.0

215.0

224.0

224.0

224.0

224.0

224.0

224.0

224.0

224.0
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